
Name

∑CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Course Code 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

Course Code Course Code  Course Code Course Code

Tabulation Register SUMMER 2019 Examination 
Result Date : 15-05-2019Course Name : MASTER OF ARTS (ENGLISH)

Semester : Forth

Eligibility 

No
Photo

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

Marks obt

Out Of Sign

CGPASeat No

Annual Result

RAJARSHI SHAHU MAHAVIDYALAYA (AUTONOMOUS)

ALAPURE AKASH 

RAMCHANDRA ANUSAYA

P-ELT-447

F  0.00  0.00  520 13 33F

P-ACT-448

C  23.50  4.70  519 28 47

P-SAT-449

C  21.50  4.30  519 24 43

P-IWE-450

F  0.00  0.00  519 AA 19F

P-PRW-451

A  30.00  6.00  5NA 60 60

75.00

NA

 202 

 500 

MA1/ENG/20

17/AUTO/01

RUS1948001

REAPPEAR

F
Re-Appear

NA

BUDDE AMRUTA 

JANARDHAN ANUSAYA

P-ELT-447

A+  35.00  7.00  533 37 70

P-ACT-448

A  34.50  6.90  533 36 69

P-SAT-449

A  32.50  6.50  535 30 65

P-IWE-450

A  31.00  6.20  533 29 62

P-PRW-451

A+  35.00  7.00  5NA 70 70

168.00

6.72

 336 

 500 

MA1/ENG/20

17/AUTO/04

RUS1948002

PASS

A
First Class

6.26

CHAVAN RAHUL RAMRAO 

USHA

P-ELT-447

B+  28.50  5.70  529 28 57

P-ACT-448

A  34.50  6.90  531 38 69

P-SAT-449

B  26.50  5.30  528 25 53

P-IWE-450

A  31.00  6.20  533 29 62

P-PRW-451

A  32.50  6.50  5NA 65 65

153.00

6.12

 306 

 500 

RUS1948003

PASS

A
First Class

6.18

GADERAO KUMAR 

BALASAHEB KAVITA

P-ELT-447

A  30.00  6.00  532 28 60

P-ACT-448

A  34.00  6.80  530 38 68

P-SAT-449

B+  29.50  5.90  533 26 59

P-IWE-450

A  31.50  6.30  527 36 63

P-PRW-451

A  30.00  6.00  5NA 60 60

155.00

6.20

 310 

 500 

MA1/ENG/20

17/AUTO/07

RUS1948004

PASS

A
First Class

5.41

GAIKWAD ROHIT UTTAM 

RAJSHRI

P-ELT-447

F  0.00  0.00  512 07 19F

P-ACT-448

F  0.00  0.00  509 08 17F

P-SAT-449

F  0.00  0.00  506 01 07F

P-IWE-450

F  0.00  0.00  511 AA 11F

P-PRW-451

F  0.00  0.00  5NA AA 00

0.00

NA

 54 

 500 

MA1/ENG/20

17/AUTO/08

RUS1948005

REAPPEAR

F
Re-Appear

NA

JADHAV AJAY 

RAMCHANDRA 

MAHANANDA

P-ELT-447

F  0.00  0.00  506 30 36F

P-ACT-448

F  0.00  0.00  503 AA 03F

P-SAT-449

F  0.00  0.00  504 24 28F

P-IWE-450

C  22.50  4.50  507 38 45

P-PRW-451

F  0.00  0.00  5NA AA 00

22.50

NA

 112 

 500 

MA1/ENG/20

17/AUTO/10

RUS1948006

REAPPEAR

F
Re-Appear

NA

JATAL PRANITA SHRIHARI 

ANNAPURNA

P-ELT-447

C  23.50  4.70  531 16 47

P-ACT-448

B+  29.50  5.90  529 30 59

P-SAT-449

C  23.50  4.70  520 27 47

P-IWE-450

A  32.50  6.50  536 29 65

P-PRW-451

A+  36.00  7.20  5NA 72 72

145.00

5.80

 290 

 500 

MA1/ENG/20

17/AUTO/12

RUS1948007

PASS

B+

Higher 
Second 
Class

5.21

KESHGIRE NAMRATA 

RAJABHAU CHHAYA

P-ELT-447

A  31.50  6.30  534 29 63

P-ACT-448

A  31.50  6.30  534 29 63

P-SAT-449

O+  41.00  8.20  537 45 82

P-IWE-450

A+  35.00  7.00  538 32 70

P-PRW-451

O  37.50  7.50  5NA 75 75

176.50

7.06

 353 

 500 

MA1/ENG/20

17/AUTO/13

RUS1948008

PASS

A
First Class

6.82

PATEL GYORYABI KULSHER 

HUSENA

P-ELT-447

O  38.00  7.60  532 44 76

P-ACT-448

A  34.00  6.80  530 38 68

P-SAT-449

O  37.50  7.50  531 44 75

P-IWE-450

O  39.00  7.80  536 42 78

P-PRW-451

O  38.50  7.70  5NA 77 77

187.00

7.48

 374 

 500 

MA1/ENG/20

17/AUTO/16

RUS1948009

PASS

A
First Class

7.55

PATEL ISHRAT FATIMA 

YOUSUF SHABANA

P-ELT-447

O++  45.00  9.00  536 54 90

P-ACT-448

O+  42.00  8.40  536 48 84

P-SAT-449

O+  43.50  8.70  536 51 87

P-IWE-450

O+  42.00  8.40  537 47 84

P-PRW-451

O+  41.00  8.20  5NA 82 82

213.50

8.54

 427 

 500 

MA1/ENG/20

17/AUTO/17

RUS1948010

PASS

O
First Class 

with 
Distinction*

8.51

Abbreviations: @- 1 % Grace To Theory, $ - 1% Grace To Practical ,* - 1% Grace To Class ,  RA- Reapear, MP- Mal Practice, AA - Absent,NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT -Sem  End , TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average
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Name

∑CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Course Code 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

Course Code Course Code  Course Code Course Code

Tabulation Register SUMMER 2019 Examination 
Result Date : 15-05-2019Course Name : MASTER OF ARTS (ENGLISH)

Semester : Forth

Eligibility 

No
Photo

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

Marks obt

Out Of Sign

CGPASeat No

Annual Result

RAJARSHI SHAHU MAHAVIDYALAYA (AUTONOMOUS)

PATHAN MAHIN TAJKHAN 

ANISA

P-ELT-447

A  31.50  6.30  533 30 63

P-ACT-448

A+  35.50  7.10  531 40 71

P-SAT-449

A  32.00  6.40  531 33 64

P-IWE-450

A  34.50  6.90  533 36 69

P-PRW-451

A+  35.00  7.00  5NA 70 70

168.50

6.74

 337 

 500 

MA1/ENG/20

17/AUTO/18

RUS1948011

PASS

A
First Class

6.21

SABLE PALLAVI DILIP 

USHA

P-ELT-447

O  38.00  7.60  531 45 76

P-ACT-448

A  34.50  6.90  526 43 69

P-SAT-449

O  38.00  7.60  527 49 76

P-IWE-450

O  39.50  7.90  533 46 79

P-PRW-451

O  39.00  7.80  5NA 78 78

189.00

7.56

 378 

 500 

MA1/ENG/20

17/AUTO/22

RUS1948012

PASS

O
First Class 

with 
Distinction*

7.27

SHAIKH SHAFIK 

MAHEBOOB BANU

P-ELT-447

C  22.00  4.40  529 15 44

P-ACT-448

A  30.50  6.10  527 34 61

P-SAT-449

B+  28.00  5.60  518 38 56

P-IWE-450

B  26.50  5.30  522 31 53

P-PRW-451

A  32.50  6.50  5NA 65 65

139.50

5.58

 279 

 500 

MA1/ENG/20

17/AUTO/24

RUS1948013

PASS

B+
Higher 
Second 
Class

5.33

SHAIKH TABBU AMIR 

SHAKILA

P-ELT-447

O  38.50  7.70  530 47 77

P-ACT-448

O  37.50  7.50  533 42 75

P-SAT-449

A+  36.00  7.20  533 39 72

P-IWE-450

A+  37.00  7.40  534 40 74

P-PRW-451

A  34.50  6.90  5NA 69 69

183.50

7.34

 367 

 500 

MA1/ENG/20

17/AUTO/25

RUS1948014

PASS

A
First Class

6.67

SIRSATH ASHVINI VALMIK 

SHOBHA

P-ELT-447

O+  42.00  8.40  531 53 84

P-ACT-448

O+  40.00  8.00  535 45 80

P-SAT-449

O+  43.00  8.60  535 51 86

P-IWE-450

O+  42.50  8.50  537 48 85

P-PRW-451

O+  40.00  8.00  5NA 80 80

207.50

8.30

 415 

 500 

MA1/ENG/20

17/AUTO/27

RUS1948015

PASS

O

First Class 
with 

Distinction*

7.80

Abbreviations: @- 1 % Grace To Theory, $ - 1% Grace To Practical ,* - 1% Grace To Class ,  RA- Reapear, MP- Mal Practice, AA - Absent,NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT -Sem  End , TOT - Total Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average

Entered By Principal
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P-ELT-447-ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING - XIII P-ACT-448-ADVANCED CRITICAL THEORIES - XIV P-SAT-449-SPECIAL AUTHOR - XV P-IWE-450-INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH - XVI P-PRW-451-PROJECT WORK
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